
STANDARD FEE STRUCTURE 
FOR GST REGISTERED SCHOOLS
(BT, EC)

Enrolment fees 

Waiting fee (offset with Enrolment)

Transfer fee

Emergency Care: Half Day

Emergency Care: Full Day

Extra Mandarin / Extra English / Late Pick up

Note: Annual fees and termly rate is applied to students who are completing the term.

Half Days (9:00am - 12:15pm)    ANNUAL FEES      TERM 1          TERM 2         TERM 3        TERM 4

Full Days (9:00am - 2:15pm)      ANNUAL FEES      TERM 1          TERM 2         TERM 3        TERM 4

2-day class / week

3-day class / week

5-day class / week

Deposit

2-day class / week

3-day class / week

5-day class / week

6,855.84

10,283.03

13,711.72

$

$

$

800.00

1,000.00

1,400.00

$

$

$

1,490.40

2,235.44

2,980.81

$

$

$

1,490.40

2,235.44

2,980.81

$

$

$

1,788.48

2,682.53

3,576.97

$

$

$

2,086.56

3,129.62

4,173.13

$

$

$

2-day class / week

3-day class / week

5-day class / week

9,135.73

11,513.53

16,581.72

$

$

$

1,986.03

2,502.94

3,604.72

$

$

$

1,986.03

2,502.94

3,604.72

$

$

$

2,383.23

3,003.53

4,325.67

$

$

$

2,780.44

3,504.12

5,046.61

$

$

$

Half Days (3:00pm - 5:00pm)      ANNUAL FEES      TERM 1          TERM 2         TERM 3        TERM 4

2-day class / week

3-day class / week

5-day class / week

5,141.88

7,712.27

10,283.79

$

$

$

1,117.80

1676.58

2,235.61

$

$

$

1,117.80

1676.58

2,235.61

$

$

$

1,341.36

2,011.90

2,682.73

$

$

$

1,564.92

2,347.22

3,129.85

$

$

$

4 payment terms
Term 1 fees due by:   30th November 2019  
Term 2 fees due by:   28th February 2020  
Term 3 fees due by:   29th May 2020  
Term 4 fees due by:   21st August 2020 

 (3rd January 2020 to 13th March 2020)
 (24th March 2020 to 11th June 2020)
 (30th July 2020 to 3rd September 2020)
 (15th September 2020 to 16th December 2020)

PARENT AND CHILD EAST COAST
Trial Session

Enrolment fees

Deposit (no GST)

Emergency Care

Note : All programmes fees are inclusive of 7% GST.
Note : All programmes fees are applied to students who are completing the term.

1-day class / week

2-day class / week

3-day class / week

1,990.98

3,766.72

5,327.22

$

$

$

465.97  

881.57   

1,246.80

$

$

$

423.61   

801.43    

1,133.45

$

$

$

508.34   

961.72   

1,360.14

$

$

$

593.06   

1,122.00   

1,586.83

$

$

$

P&C (9:30am - 11:00am)           ANNUAL FEES      TERM 1          TERM 2         TERM 3        TERM 4


